
FONTANA ARTE
VOLÉE WALL

Product name VOLÉE Wall

Designer Odo Fioravanti 

Manufacturer Fontana Arte 

Product code Body 
3-4286BI
3-4286GS
3-4286GI
3-4286GC
Wall Support
3-4325BI
3-4325GS
3-4325GI
3-4325GC

Category Wall

Material Aluminium 

Light source LED –7,5W (2700 K, CRI >90) 

Lumens 800

Finishes Anthracite Grey
Flourescent Yellow
Grey
White

IP 20

Origin Italy 

Warranty 1 year
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